Sportschiitzen Miihleberg

Schlussschiessen 2025

Schlussstich

Rang Name
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Hofstetter Heinz
Patzen Jirg
Gasche Oli

Neuenschwander Manfred

Dietrich Sandra
Hofstetter Vanessa
Sahli Bernhard
Oppliger Otto
Oppliger Nick
Wieland Urs
Widmer Martina
Schmid Silvano
Rifenacht Ramon
Schmutz Rodolphe
Mader Rudolf
Fuchser Rolf
Gilgen Michel
Muihlemann Tawan
Blaser Jonas

Streit Christoph
Grossenbacher Ueli
Kénzig Bruno
Fiechter Jael
Schwertfeger Beat
Petschen Theo
Schmocker Markus
Ruegsegger Theo

JG
68
48
56
58
87
95
58
63

2000
50
79

2001

2003
62
43
63
72
93

2003
82
56
77

2004
55
55
59
49
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1. Passe
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2. Passe
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31

Total
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61
60
42



Sportschiitzen Miihleberg
Schlussschiessen 2025

Rang Name JG Waffe Resultat TS Zuschlag Total
1. Hofstetter Vanessa 95 9 113 98 2 115
2. Sahli Bernhard 58 3 112 99 2 114
3. Schiess Martin 68 9 112 95 2 114
4. Schmutz Rodolphe 62 9 112 91 2 114
5. Oppliger Otto 63 3 111 97 2 113
6. Holzer Aaron 2008 9 111 95 2 113
7. Blaser Jonas Nick 2003 9 108 94 2 110
8. Kaénzig Bruno 77 9 107 98 2 109
9. Patzen Jiirg 48 9 107 97 2 109
10. Buhler Dominic 89 2 103 96 5 108
11. Lanz Fabian 2009 9 105 98 2 107
12. Gasche Oli 56 K 104 98 2 106
13. Hofstetter Heinz 68 9 104 95 2 106
14. Hermann Christa 80 K 103 97 2 105
15. Gilgen Michel 72 9 103 90 2 105
16. Rifenacht Ramon 2003 9 103 90 2 105
17. Fuchser Rolf 1963 K 103 87 2 105
18. Widmer Martina 79 9 100 99 2 102
19. Muhlemann Tawan 93 9 100 96 2 102
20. Mader Rudolf 43 9 98 96 2 100
21. Grossenbacher Ueli 56 3 97 95 2 99
22. Hadon Giuliano 2011 9 97 95 2 99
23. Hurni Jonas 2010 9 95 96 2 97
24. Gilgen Elena 2013 9 94 79 2 96
25. Schwertfeger Beat 55 3 93 86 2 95
26. Streit Christoph 82 9 91 91 2 93
27. Guggenbihl Cyril 2007 9 91 83 2 93
28. Petschen Theo 55 3 90 83 2 92
29. Buri Lorenzo 2008 9 87 95 2 89
30. Brilhart Solene 2012 9 83 89 2 85
31. Rulegsegger Theodor 49 3 79 90 2 81



Schlussschiessen 2025

Auszahlungsstich

Rang Name JG Waffe Resultat TS1 TS2 TS3 Zuschlag Total
1. Oppliger Otto 63 3 94 98 98 99 2 96
2.  Schmutz Rodolphe 62 9 93 86 87 97 2 95
3. Gasche Oli 56 K 93 93 97 96 2 95
4. Hofstetter Vanessa 95 9 92 94 87 92 2 94
5.  Hofstetter Heinz 68 9 91 8 97 97 2 93
6. Oppliger Nick 2000 9 91 82 95 94 2 93
7. Wieland Urs 50 S 93 91 98 91 0 93
8. Patzen Jirg 48 9 90 96 94 92 2 92
9. Sahli Bernhard 58 3 89 90 95 99 2 91
10. Mdihlemann Tawan 93 9 88 82 98 95 2 90
11. Bihler Dominic 89 2 84 86 85 94 5 89
12. Kanzig Bruno 77 9 86 86 95 97 2 88
13.  Streit Christoph 82 9 85 98 80 91 2 87
14. Schmid Silvano 2001 9 85 85 88 90 2 87
15. Petschen Theo 55 3 83 85 95 85 2 85
16. Mader Rudolf 43 9 81 78 93 93 2 83
17.  Widmer Martina 79 9 80 80 96 99 2 82
18. Gilgen Michel 72 9 80 85 91 95 2 82
19. RUlegsegger Theodor 49 3 63 43 82 85 2 65



Juniorenstich

Rang Name

1.

N WDN

Guggenbhl Cyril
Hurni Jonas
Lanz Fabian
Hadorn Giuliano
Holzer Aaron
Gilgen Elena
Brilhart Soléne
Buri Lorenzo

JG
2007
2010
2009
2011
2008
2013
2012
2008

JIJJ

JJ

JJ
JJ

Resultat
73
70
69
67
59
56
56
48

TS
93
86
88
94
89
82
67
67



Sportschiitzen Miihleberg
Schlussschiessen 2025

Rang Name JG S1 S2 S8S3 $4 Total Differenz
1. Fiechter Jael 2004 85 69 64 86 304 1
2. Schiess Martin 68 83 67 67 91 308 3
3. Sahli Bernhard 58 86 69 85 58 298 7
4. Gasche Oli 56 87 64 79 82 312 7
5. Streit Christoph 82 91 50 71 100 312 7
6. Blaser Jonas 2003 70 85 88 70 313 8
7. Hurni Jonas 2010 8 74 72 82 313 8
8. Holzer Aaron 2008 72 96 91 57 316 1
9. Hofstetter Heinz 68 90 88 71 67 316 1M
10. Patzen Jirg 48 81 94 93 24 292 13
11. Neuenschwander Manfred 58 75 99 79 66 319 14
12. Petschen Theo 55 75 90 73 81 319 14
13. Kanzig Bruno 77 84 63 65 79 291 14
14. Buri Lorenzo 2008 69 90 81 47 287 18
15. Oppliger Nick 2000 82 61 72 72 287 18
16. Lanz Fabian 2009 68 84 61 73 286 19
17. Hofstetter Vanessa 95 86 96 90 56 328 23
18. Widmer Martina 79 95 73 74 87 329 24
19. Schmid Silvano 2001 76 96 73 86 331 26
20. Hermann Christa 80 67 68 80 61 276 29
21. Gilgen Elena 2019 84 99 87 66 336 31
22. Mihlemann Tawan 93 80 88 80 88 336 31
23. Hadorn Guilano 2011 28 86 78 80 272 33
24. Oppliger Otto 63 87 77 32 73 269 36
25.  Guggenbihl Cyril 2007 95 79 90 79 343 38
26. Biuhler Dominic 89 56 96 78 35 265 40
27. Gilgen Michel 72 99 98 82 68 347 42
28. Schmocker Markus 59 81 66 34 72 253 52
29. Schmutz Rodolphe 62 86 86 97 89 358 53
30. Brilhart Solene 2012 74 72 0 72 218 87
31. Rosel Manuel 80 56 60 44 55 215 90
32. Ruegsegger Theodor 49 68 32 0 1 101 204



Sportschiitzen Miihleberg
Schlussschiessen 2025

Funfliberstich

Rang Name JG Resultat TS
1. Oppliger Nick 2000 58 93
2. Schmutz Rodolphe 62 57 98
3. Hofstetter Vanessa 95 57 95
4. Patzen Jirg 48 56 97
5. Mader Rudolf 43 55 97
6. Oppliger Otto 63 55 93
7. Petschen Theo 55 54 97
8. Fuchser Rolf 1963 54 96
9. Hofstetter Heinz 68 54 94
10.  Mdidhlemann Tawan 1993 54 90
11.  Gasche Oli 56 53 95
12.  Sahli Bernhard 58 53 87
13. Widmer Martina 79 52 91
14. Hermann Christa 80 51 85
15.  Gilgen Michel 72 44 92
16.  Kénzig Bruno 77 43 88
17. Ruegsegger Theodor 49 42 93
18. Grossenbacher Ueli 56 42 59
19.  Schwertfeger Beat 55 39 89
20. Buhler Dominic 89 38 93
21.  Streit Christoph 82 37 58




Sportschiitzen Miihleberg

Schlussschiessen 2025

Duathlonstich

Rang Name
1. Muhlemann Tawan 93
2. Schiess Martin 68
3. Neuenschwander Manfred 58
4. Fuchser Rolf 63
5. Gerber Nicolas 76
6. Bulhler Dominic 89
7. Rosel Manuel 80
8. Schmutz Rodolphe 62
9. Grossenbacher Ueli 56
10. Oppliger Otto 63
11. Streit Christoph 82
12. Girod Nathalie 90
13. Schwertfeger Beat 55
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JG Waffe 300m
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S6 S7 S8 25m
10 10 10 80
9 9 9 77
10 9 9 76
10 10 9 77
10 9 8 74
9 9 9 75
9 9 9 7
9 9 9 70
8 8 7 67
9 7 0 53
7 7 6 58
10 9 9 76
8 8 8 57

Total
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